Breathe Refresher Post-Training Assessment

Q1 What was your impression of the Breathe Refresher training?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 4
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RESPONSES

very informative

enjoyed it all

great

good info & fun

this was an awesome refresher
informative

The games were fun!

Loved it!

Important

| liked it.

Good refresher

Good and helpful information.
Informational

Informative

Good reminder since COVID shut use down right after last year's training.

Good length

Very overwhelming

Helpful

It was helpful.

Very useful

Informational

Refreshers are always great.

It was good information.

Good, know why we use them know.

I was not here last year and | think this was useful.
Good information to know and learn about.

more tips on how to use materials

informative

this is all good information i can use with my families
great

lots of good information

great

it was great!
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DATE

6/27/2021 9:09 AM
6/27/2021 9:09 AM
6/27/2021 9:08 AM
6/27/2021 9:08 AM
6/27/2021 9:07 AM
6/27/2021 9:07 AM
4/27/2021 1:35 PM
4/27/2021 1:34 PM
3/17/2021 7:44 PM
3/17/2021 7:43 PM
3/17/2021 7:41 PM
3/17/2021 7:41 PM
3/17/2021 7:40 PM
3/17/2021 7:39 PM
3/17/2021 7:38 PM
3/17/2021 7:37 PM
3/17/2021 7:36 PM
3/17/2021 7:35 PM
3/17/2021 7:34 PM
3/17/2021 7:33 PM
3/17/2021 7:33 PM
3/17/2021 7:32 PM
3/17/2021 7:27 PM
3/17/2021 7:24 PM
3/17/2021 7:23 PM
3/17/2021 7:21 PM
3/11/2020 3:56 PM
3/11/2020 3:56 PM
3/11/2020 3:55 PM
3/11/2020 3:55 PM
3/11/2020 3:54 PM
3/11/2020 3:54 PM
3/11/2020 3:53 PM
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very helpful

it was informational

basic information

good

Helpful

important

| enjoyed the info given in a fun way

fun, not boring

Very good presentation for group participation

It was great to learn new ways to show parents how to quit

great reminder

good ideas

a lot of fun. great refresher.
informational

very helpful

it was helpful

very helpful

Good

Insightful

lots of good information

liked interactive pieces
informational

Great interactive way to learn
Nice to have a refresher
There was a lot of helpful information
Good review

Informative, Interactive

Very good

Very good
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3/11/2020 3:52 PM

3/11/2020 3:52 PM

3/11/2020 3:51 PM

1/23/2020 10:21 AM
1/23/2020 10:20 AM
1/23/2020 10:19 AM
1/23/2020 10:18 AM
1/23/2020 10:18 AM
1/23/2020 10:17 AM
1/23/2020 10:16 AM
1/23/2020 10:16 AM
1/23/2020 10:15 AM
1/23/2020 10:15 AM
1/23/2020 10:14 AM
1/23/2020 10:13 AM
1/23/2020 10:13 AM
1/23/2020 10:12 AM
1/23/2020 10:12 AM
1/23/2020 10:12 AM
1/23/2020 10:11 AM
1/23/2020 10:11 AM
1/23/2020 10:09 AM
1/23/2020 10:08 AM
1/23/2020 10:08 AM
1/23/2020 10:07 AM
1/23/2020 10:06 AM
1/23/2020 10:05 AM
1/23/2020 10:04 AM
1/23/2020 10:03 AM
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Breathe Refresher Post-Training Assessment

Q2 What was your favorite part of the Breathe Refresher?

Answered: 64

RESPONSES

new materials to use

jeopardy

the engagement

sharing of ideas

games

interactive games

Getting new ideas to share information.
Jeopardy

Jeopardy

Everything

Sad & happy lungs

All the resources to explain and help for smokers.
Reviewing the materials

Quiz at the beginning

Know we can get more color copies.
Jeopardy

Handouts

Clarified how to use w/o being face to face.
Going through the bag contents/reminders.
The materials

How to use the materials.

Finding out we can get new materials.

The happy/sad lungs for kids-good idea.

How we can help families quit smoking.
Quick, know what is in the bag now.

| want to try out the happy/sad lung exercise.
Hearing about the possibilities of how to help.

interactive

discussion and seeing the resources and ideas for sharing.

jeopardy
learning the statistics
the games

the interactive parts
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Skipped: 2

DATE

6/27/2021 9:09 AM
6/27/2021 9:09 AM
6/27/2021 9:08 AM
6/27/2021 9:08 AM
6/27/2021 9:07 AM
6/27/2021 9:07 AM
4/27/2021 1:35 PM
4/27/2021 1:34 PM
3/17/2021 7:44 PM
3/17/2021 7:43 PM
3/17/2021 7:41 PM
3/17/2021 7:41 PM
3/17/2021 7:40 PM
3/17/2021 7:39 PM
3/17/2021 7:38 PM
3/17/2021 7:37 PM
3/17/2021 7:36 PM
3/17/2021 7:35 PM
3/17/2021 7:34 PM
3/17/2021 7:33 PM
3/17/2021 7:33 PM
3/17/2021 7:32 PM
3/17/2021 7:27 PM
3/17/2021 7:26 PM
3/17/2021 7:24 PM
3/17/2021 7:23 PM
3/17/2021 7:21 PM
3/11/2020 3:56 PM
3/11/2020 3:56 PM
3/11/2020 3:55 PM
3/11/2020 3:55 PM
3/11/2020 3:54 PM
3/11/2020 3:54 PM
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jeopardy

all the tips

the bag with all of the information for parents
jeopardy

playing a game helped

Games

Playing jeopardy game/ learning useful facts
Jeopardy

child activities

Jeopardy

jeopardy

Jeopardy Game

Asking questions and choosing a side
Jeopardy

sharing ideas

how interactive it was

getting ideas

game-help make it fun

jeopardy

jepoardy

Jeopardy

Game

giving info on how to talk to parents
the games

Jeopardy

child activities

Jeopardy

like the interaction

Jeopardy

| liked that we were a part of it.

Jeopardy
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3/11/2020 3:53 PM

3/11/2020 3:52 PM

3/11/2020 3:52 PM

3/11/2020 3:51 PM

1/23/2020 10:21 AM
1/23/2020 10:20 AM
1/23/2020 10:20 AM
1/23/2020 10:19 AM
1/23/2020 10:19 AM
1/23/2020 10:18 AM
1/23/2020 10:18 AM
1/23/2020 10:17 AM
1/23/2020 10:16 AM
1/23/2020 10:16 AM
1/23/2020 10:15 AM
1/23/2020 10:15 AM
1/23/2020 10:14 AM
1/23/2020 10:13 AM
1/23/2020 10:13 AM
1/23/2020 10:12 AM
1/23/2020 10:12 AM
1/23/2020 10:12 AM
1/23/2020 10:11 AM
1/23/2020 10:09 AM
1/23/2020 10:08 AM
1/23/2020 10:08 AM
1/23/2020 10:07 AM
1/23/2020 10:06 AM
1/23/2020 10:05 AM
1/23/2020 10:04 AM
1/23/2020 10:03 AM
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RESPONSES

all was good

n/a

n/a

did not have one
n/a

n/a

Only having a few of us attend.

Number of participants.
N/A

n/a

N/A

None

N/A

Having conversations
How quickly it went.
N/A

N.A.

N/A

N/A

Repetitive

none

N/A

too early!

games- too early
7:30

value activity

wanted more ways to talk to parents

getting out of the seat
| am a smoker
confrontation

n/a

Jeopardy

n/a

Answered: 44
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Skipped: 22

Q3 What was your least favorite part of the Breathe Refresher?

DATE

6/27/2021 9:09 AM
6/27/2021 9:09 AM
6/27/2021 9:08 AM
6/27/2021 9:08 AM
6/27/2021 9:07 AM
6/27/2021 9:07 AM
4/27/2021 1:35 PM
4/27/2021 1:34 PM
3/17/2021 7:41 PM
3/17/2021 7:41 PM
3/17/2021 7:40 PM
3/17/2021 7:38 PM
3/17/2021 7:37 PM
3/17/2021 7:36 PM
3/17/2021 7:34 PM
3/17/2021 7:33 PM
3/17/2021 7:32 PM
3/17/2021 7:27 PM
3/17/2021 7:26 PM
3/17/2021 7:24 PM
3/17/2021 7:23 PM
3/17/2021 7:21 PM
3/11/2020 3:55 PM
3/11/2020 3:55 PM
3/11/2020 3:52 PM
3/11/2020 3:51 PM
1/23/2020 10:21 AM
1/23/2020 10:20 AM
1/23/2020 10:19 AM
1/23/2020 10:19 AM
1/23/2020 10:18 AM
1/23/2020 10:16 AM
1/23/2020 10:15 AM
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it was good
None

None

nothing

none

not a lot of facts
N/a

people interupting
N/A

Nothing

N/A

Breathe Refresher Post-Training Assessment
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1/23/2020 10:13 AM
1/23/2020 10:12 AM
1/23/2020 10:12 AM
1/23/2020 10:11 AM
1/23/2020 10:11 AM
1/23/2020 10:09 AM
1/23/2020 10:07 AM
1/23/2020 10:06 AM
1/23/2020 10:05 AM
1/23/2020 10:04 AM
1/23/2020 10:03 AM
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Q4 Would you recommend this training to others?

Answered: 61  Skipped: 5

Yes 98%36%)]

No I 1.64%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q5 How likely are you to use the Breathe materials in the future?

Flipchart

Parent Handouts

Parent Activities

Child Activities

Breathe Videos

50

40

30

20

1

o

WILL NEVER USE

. Will Never Use
. Extremely Likely

Answered: 65

44
99 31
16
5 I 5
N N

Flipchart Parent

Handouts

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

1.56%
1

0.00%
0

Skipped: 1

39
31
24
20
6 8
0 'B

Parent

Activities

. Extremely Unlikely

EXTREMELY UNLIKELY

7.69%
5

7.69%
5

9.23%
6

12.50%
8

14.29%
9
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Activities
. Somewhat Likely

SOMEWHAT LIKELY

67.69%
44

44.62%
29

60.00%
39

48.44%
31

65.08%
41

41

9

Breathe
Videos

EXTREMELY LIKELY

24.62%
16

47.69%
31

30.77%
20

37.50%
24

20.63%
13

TOTAL

65

65

65

64

63
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Q6 Additional Comments

Answered: 3  Skipped: 63

RESPONSES

n/a
You kept us moving- great job!

My role does not put me in a position to use materials regularly.

9/9

DATE

4/27/2021 1:35 PM
1/23/2020 10:18 AM
1/23/2020 10:05 AM



